

RCT ARCT Nos.08/2022 & 09/2022

M/s A N Company Vs. Sarvesh Chand Gupta

05.04.2023

Present: Dr. Anoop Gupta on behalf of appellant.

Respondent no. 2 Ms. Anubha Sharma in person and
on behalf of respondents no. 1 and 3.

Adjournment requested as Bar has abstained from
work today.

Be put up for arguments with connected case on
17.05.2023 at 11.30 am.

(SHALINDER KAUR)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

South East District, Saket Courts

New Delhi : 05.04.2023