

RCT ARCT Nos. 08/2022 & 09/2022
M/s A N & Company Vs. Sarvesh Chand Gupta

12.10.2023

Present : Shri Priyansh Jain and Shri Aditya Dhankar, learned
counsels for the appellant.

Shri Tarun Aggarwal, learned counsel for the
respondent along with LR Ms. Anubha Sharma.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 29.11.2023.

(Reader)
12.10.2023