

BA 310 2024
UID No. PB 0433

State Vs. Jaspal Singh @ Satpal @ Motu

Present: Sh. Paramjit Kumar, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.

File taken up today in National Lok Adalat. In view of the statement suffered by Ld. counsel for applicant/accused on 26.04.2024, the present application stands dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to Record-Room, Batala after due compliance.

Date of order:-11.05.2024
Tammana, Stenographer Gr.-III

(Rajinder Singh), PCS
Presiding Officer, National Lok
Adalat/Batala/Bench No. 5
U.I.D No. PB0433

Members:-

1. _____

2. _____