

BA NO.3104 25 HARMANDEEP SINGH VS. STATE OF
PUNJAB

Present : Sh. H.S. Sandhu Adv, counsel applicant/ accused.

Bail application U/S 482 of B.N.S.S corresponding
section of 438 Cr.P.C received by way of entrustment. It be
registered. Let, notice to State through APP be issued for
25.08.2025. Notice to complainant be issued and record be also
produced for the date fixed.

GK
20.08.2025

Prem Kumar,
ASJ/TT
UID-PB0451