

RCT ARCT NO. 09/2022

M/S A N COMPANY Vs. SARVESH CHAND GUPTA

09.06.2026

Present : Ms. Tanya Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the appellant
(through VC).

Mr. P. K. Rawal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
(through VC).

Mr. Tarun Agarwal and Mr. Akhil Singh, Ld.
Counsel for the respondent.

Ld. Counsel for respondent has filed reply to the
application under Section 151 CPC of appellant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on 17.07.2026.

Reader / 09.06.2026